
Revised Schedule of Tender No. 3000007584 

 

Open Tender  in SRM for “Design,  Engineering, Manufacture, Assembly, Testing at 

Works, Supply at Site; Civil, Structural Works, Erection, Testing & Commissioning of 

FGD System for 500MW units of Mahagenco (Total 8 Nos) including O&M of the 

FGD system for the span of 10 years”  

                                                                                          

 
         
           

 Chief Engineer (P&P) 

Sr. 
No. 

Activity  
Scheduled 

Date 
Revised 

Date 

1 
 

Start Date of Acceptance of Tender Fee by 
MAHAGENCO and Download of Tender 
Document. 

04.12.2019 04.12.2019 

2 
Last Date of Acceptance of Queries / Comments 
from Bidders. 

21.12.2019 21.12.2019 

3 Pre Bid Meeting. 26.12.2019 26.12.2019 

4 
Last Date of Acceptance  of   Tender Fee By 
MAHAGENCO and Download  of  Tender 
Document 

17.03.2020 
(17:00 Hrs) 

17.03.2020 
(19:00 Hrs) 

5 
Last Date for Submission of Online Bid (Techno-
Commercial and Price Bids) along with EMD. 

17.03.2020 
(15:00 Hrs) 

18.03.2020 
(18:00 Hrs) 

6 
Last Date for Submission  of Bid (Techno-
Commercial) in Physical form along with 
original EMD-BG. 

18.03.2020 
(12:00 Hrs) 

19.03.2020 
(12:00 Hrs) 

7 
Due Date for Opening  of  Techno-Commercial 
Bids 

18.03.2020 
(15:00 Hrs) 

19.03.2020 
(15:00 Hrs) 

8 Opening of Price Bid  of  Qualified Bidders 
Will be 

intimated 
by mail 

Will be 
intimated 

by mail 


